44. Edletenschiessen
Schiitzenverein Lausen

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Kat.D/E

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Reckolder D
Uldry René
Vogel Daniel
Leibundgut Kevin
Pliss Willi
Pliss Flavia

2 Fischbachli
Badertscher Sonja
Held Martin
Wisler Roman
Cescato Ezio
Muller Paul

3 Rabluus
Flamig Markus
Widmer Patrizia
Staub Bruno
Burgi Thomas
Hug René

4 Holzenberg 1
Recher Mario
Recher Andreas
Hug Martin
Recher Balz
Kellerhals Peter

5 Tiefmatt D
Repetto Bruno
Frei Hans-Ruedi
Bolfing Kurt
Buttiker Jorg
Luppi Urs

6 Modnch 2

Gempeler Hans

Fankhauser Johannes

Buser Theodor
Buser Cyrill
Trummer Jurgen

7 Mirgele
Gisiger René
Leuenberger Rudolf
W agner Felix
Obrecht Hanspeter
Hosner Ueli

8 Mochentatscher
Bittler Ueli
Fluck Peter
Fluck Helen
Schneider Hansruedi
Nicklaus Jorg

9 Rehag
Heinimann Hans
Scherrer Maja
Heinimann Michael
Brechbuhl Fredy
Scherrer Remo
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Verein

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

1953 SV 03

1961V 03
1990 E 03
1963 V 03
1992 E 03

Melchnau, Schiitzengesellschaft

1971 E 03
1966 E 03
1975 E 90

1950 SV 03
1939 SV 31

Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

1979 E 03
1983 E 03
1949 SV 03
1955V 03

1945 SV 03

Ziefen, Schiitzengesellschaft

2004 U21 03

1988 E 03
1948 SV 03
1967 E 03

1947 SV 90

Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

1957V 03
1965 E 03
1949 SV 31
1954V 03
1955V 03

Minchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft

1943 SV 31
1952 SV 03
1944 SV 03
1966 E 03
1963 V 03

Wangenried, Infanterie Schitzen

1975 E 03
1947 SV 90
1963V 03
1958 vV 03
1967 E 31

Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein

1957 Vv 90
1947 SV 90
1971 E 90
1960 V 90
1979 E 90

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

1966 E 03
1961V 03
1998 E 90
1960 V 03
1958 V 03
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94
94
93
89
89
459

96
92
93
96
91
468

94
97
95
97
89
472

99
90
91
86
93
459

96
95
92
96
83
462

87
87
85
91
94

444

98
91
92
93
83
457

94
89
94
84
84

445

90
95
91
91
70
437

Punkte

95
93
93
91
89

95
94
93
90
88

96
95
92
89
84

95
94
91
88
86

95
92
91
88
85

94
91
90
88
88

93
92
90
89
87

92
91
91
88
88

94
91
91
90
82

Total

461 200.00
460 150.00
456 80.00
454 50.00
451 40.00
451 30.00
451 30.00
450 30.00
448 20.00

21.08.2023, 08:40:52



44. Edletenschiessen
Schiitzenverein Lausen

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Kat.D/E

Rang Gruppe

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Teilnehmer

Chilpen 1
Dreier Hans-Ulrich
Kocher Manfred
Kocher Daniela
Reber Zaugg Marlis
Dreier Dominik

Wildenstein
Widentali
Limpberg 1
Antonius 1
Sniper
Hefleten
Basilisk
Bockmatteli
Falk
Eggfluh 1
Steinhauer 1
Bolchen

St. Paul
Oristal 2
Onoldswyl
Riedbach
Steinhauer 2
Bonistein
Zwickel 2
Eital
Talacker
Hoggamasser
Wartenfels
Steinhauer 3
Eulen
Zwickel
Densbiiren 1
Raurica
Winterhalde
Domberg 2
Firebird
Jekami
Oristal 1
Schnéagge 2
Lupus
Beguttenalp
Schnéagge 1
Stille Hoffnung
Steinhauer 4
Dellern
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Verein

Diegten, Schitzengesellschaft
1967 E 03

1967 E 31
1966 E 90
1956 V 03
1994 E 03

Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Binningen, Feldschitzen
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein
Basel, Feldschutzenverein

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Nenzlingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft

St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen
Oberdorf BL, Freischiitzen
Bubendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen, Schitzenverein
Frenkendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Liestal, Schitzengesellschaft
Reinach BL, Schitzengesellschaft
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschitzen
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Frenkendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Densbiren Asp, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rauschenbéachlein, Schiesssport
Wintersingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hersberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schiitzenverein

Binningen, Feldschitzen

St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen

Oberwil BL, Schitzengesellschaft
Lupsingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Erlinsbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberwil BL, Schiutzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Ormalingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
93 94
95 91
97 88
93 88
80 86

458
92-92-91-88-83
94-92-89-87-83
93-93-88-87-84
92-92-90-86-85
91-90-90-87-87
94-90-90-86-84
96-89-87-87-84
92-91-89-86-85
91-90-89-88-85
92-92-90-86-82
92-92-87-86-85
91-90-90-86-85
95-92-90-85-78
92-92-90-83-82
95-94-87-86-76
91-88-87-87-83
92-91-90-83-76
89-87-86-85-83
89-87-85-85-83
91-85-85-84-83
90-89-87-82-80
93-89-86-84-75
91-89-89-85-73
94-89-86-83-74
90-89-88-85-73
91-89-83-81-80
89-88-86-84-76
95-91-83-77-76
94-90-89-81-68
91-85-83-80-80
89-87-85-85-72
90-89-86-80-71
92-91-82-76-73
87-85-83-81-77
86-86-84-80-77
90-86-85-81-67
86-85-80-80-78
87-83-82-79-77
92-91-90-85-48
86-83-75-66-65

Total

447 20.00

446
445
445
445
445
444
443
443
443
442
442
442
440
439
438
436
432
430
429
428
428
427
427
426
425
424
423
422
422
419
418
416
414
413
413
409
409
408
406
375

20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
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Schiitzenverein Lausen
Gruppenwettkampf Kat.D/E

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

Ausser Konkurrenz

Edleten Lausen, Schiitzenverein 426
Allemann Joel 1991 E 90 97 98
Plattner Florian 1995 E 90 96 94
Lehmann Dominic 1980 E 90 88 89
Kenzelmann René 1944 SV 03 86 80
Fischer Hiba 2007 U17 90 65 65
432
Galms Lausen, Schitzenverein 391
Kobel Kevin 1983 E 90 91 88
Luzio Jonas 2000 E 90 88 82
Lengweiler Matthias 2005 U21 90 90 78
Griner Stefan 1996 E 90 83 77
Dietrich Sophia 2006 U21 90 79 66
431
Unterdorf Lausen, Schitzenverein 423
Roth Fabian 1991 E 90 88 93
Wild Philipp 1980 E 31 96 87
Lehmann Bruno 1956 V 03 82 85
Teuffer Walter 1965 E 03 89 80
Suter Mario 2002 E 90 81 78
436
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